HD

%

Oraa

=

“non

GHANA
FOOTBALL

ASSOCIATION

2020/ 2021

DATE ~GPL

August 15, 2020

~ poL
Open of Player Registration

FAC

FOOTBALL SEASON DATES

w

WFAC

September 22, 2020

Club Licensing Starts

September 23, 2020

Start of Pre-season Conditioning

September 25, 2020

Covid-19 Education Campaign

September 28, 2020

Deadline for Submission of Match Venue

October 5, 2020

Deadline for Submission of other Club Licensing Documents

October 6, 2020

Inspection of Venues & Secretariats

October 26, 2020

Publication of Club Licensing Decisions

October 31,2020 | Close of Player Registration
November 4, 2020 | Deadline for Modification of Queried Players
November 6, 2020 | Submission of Team Squad List, Strips, etc
November 12, 2020 | End of Pre-season Conditioning

Friday — Monday November 13-16, 2020 | DAY 1
Friday — Monday November 20-23, 2020 | DAY 2
Friday — Monday November 27-30, 2020 | DAY 3
Thursday — Saturday December 3-5,2020 | DAY 4 DAY 1
Friday— Monday December 11-14, 2020 | DAY 5 DAY 2
Friday— Monday December 18-21, 2020 | DAY 6 DAY 3
Saturday — Monday January 2- 4,2021 | DAY 7 DAY 4 DAY 1
Friday— Monday January 8- 11,2021 | DAY 8 DAY 5 DAY 2
*Tuesday — Thursday January 12- 14, 2021 PRELIMS
Friday— Monday January 15- 18, 2021 | DAY S DAY 6 DAY 3
Friday— Monday January 22- 25, 2021 | DAY 10 DAY 7 DAY 4
Friday— Monday January 29 - Feb. 1, 2021 DAY 11 DAY 8 DAY 5
*Tuesday — Thursday February 2 -4,2021 | DAY 12 DAY 9
Friday — Monday February 5-8,2021 | DAY 13 DAY 10 DAY 6
Friday — Monday February 12 - 15,2021 | DAY 14 DAY 11 ROUND 32
Friday — Monday February 19-22, 2021 | DAY 15 DAY 12 DAY 7
*Tuesday — Thursday February 23 — 25,2021 | DAY 16 DAY 13
Friday — Sunday February 26-28, 2021 ROUND 64 ROUND16
*Tuesday — Thursday March 2 - 4, 2021 DAY 14
Friday — Monday March 5 -8, 2021 | DAY 17 DAY 15
Friday — Monday March 12 - 15, 2021
Friday — Monday March 19 -22,2021 | DAY 18 DAY 16 DAY 8
Friday — Monday March 26 — 29,2021 | DAY 19 DAY 17 DAY 9
Friday — Monday April 2-5,2021 | DAY 20 DAY 18 DAY 10
*Tuesday — Thursday April 6 - 8, 2021 ROUND 32
Friday — Monday April 9-12,2021 | DAY 21 DAY 19 QUARTER
Friday — Monday April 16 - 19,2021 | DAY 22 DAY 20 DAY 11
Friday — Monday April 23 - 26,2021 | DAY 23 DAY 21 DAY 12
*Tuesday — Thursday April 27 - 29, 2021 | DAY 24
Friday — Monday April 30 —May 3, 2021 | DAY 25 DAY 22 SEMI
Friday — Monday May 7 - 10, 2021 ROUND 16 DAY 13
Friday — Monday May 14 - 17,2021 | DAY 26 DAY 23 DAY 14
Friday — Monday May 21 - 24,2021 | DAY 27 DAY 24
*Tuesday — Thursday May 25 - 27,2021 | DAY 28 DAY 25
Friday — Monday May 28 - 31, 2021 QUARTER
Friday — Monday June4-7,2021 | DAY 29 DAY 26 FINAL
Friday — Monday June 11 -14,2021 | DAY 30 DAY 37 FINAL
Friday — Monday June 18 - 21, 2021 SEMI
Friday — Monday June 25 -28, 2021 | DAY 31 DAY 28
Friday — Monday July2-5,2021 | DAY 32 DAY 29
Friday — Monday July9-12,2021 | DAY 33 DAY 30
Friday — Monday July 16 - 19, 2021 | DAY 34
Sunday July 25, 2021 FINAL




